
Cruzader NATION's Best of the Best in AUGUST 2020!
Rank Top 20 Personal Recruits 

1 Juan Landaverde MD 5 Christian Lee Paronable

2 Clara Cristina Cordero MD 4 John Cordero

2 Reynaldo Santos A 4 Gabriel Fernando

2 Cindy Miranda-Barcenas TA 4 Clarence Bayaoa

5 Tania Silverio SMD 3 Jun Dela Cruz

5 Bob Reyes SMD 3 Winfred  Ruperto

5 Marc Gillissie SA 3 Jun Dela Cruz

5 Jacob Valdellon A 3 Imelda Mayhew

5 Dierra Bean SMD 3 Jun Dela Cruz

5 Kim  Loeung SA 3 Jun Dela Cruz

5 Michelle Laguatan A 3 Alvin Ubaldo

5 Daniel Joseph Baluyot MD 3 Christine Cantada

5 Elsa Talavera SMD 3 Marylou Solamillos

5 Natylia Miyat MD 3 Elsa Talavera

5 Melissa Ancheta A 3 Andre Proverbs

5 Leonardo Aranda SA 3 Christian Lee Paronable

5 Trevor Barnes A 3 Alvin Ubaldo

5 Rebekah Newman TA 3 Geoffrey Battad

5 Isabel Mejia TA 3 Clarence Bayaoa

20 Tynisha Johnson A 2 Dierra Bean

20 Dennis Tibayan MD 2 Charm Mendoza

20 Gil Quijano SMD 2 Jun Dela Cruz

20 Zahida Carrera MD 2 John Cordero

20 Rammier Delacruz SA 2 Andrea Saroza

20 Olivia Dizon SMD 2 Alvin Ubaldo

20 Richard Cartaciano A 2 Justin Dela Cruz

20 Jason Fontela TA 2 John Cordero

20 Carmen Buno MD 2 Christine Cantada

20 Justin Dela Cruz SMD 2 Jun Dela Cruz

20 Sky King MD 2 Bob Reyes

20 B Dela Calzada A 2 Alvin Ubaldo

20 Joseph Cruz MD 2 Bob Reyes

20 Osie Gabriel MD 2 Jun Dela Cruz

20 Eleanor Garcia A 2 Bob Reyes

20 John Cabanlit MD 2 Alfonso Garcia

20 Mark Almonte MD 2 Charm Mendoza

20 Jaivie Robles A 2 Alvin Ubaldo

20 Geneyem Barrett A 2 Charm Mendoza

20 Kathleen Kauffman A 2 Tania Silverio

20 Kezia Owens MD 2 Stephanie Allison

20 Leah Villaroman MD 2 Alfonso Garcia

20 John Meneses A 2 Mark Vierneza

20 Anna Maria Anabeza A 2 John Cordero

20 Brittany Flintroy A 2 Jayne Icban

20 Ryan Casuga TA 2 Alvin Ubaldo

20 Haydee Aguirrebarrena TA 2 Jun Dela Cruz

20 Bryan Adams SA 2 Christian Lee Paronable

20 Genna Reyes TA 2 Alvin Ubaldo

Rank Top 20 Personal Points

1 Ruby Ancheta SMD 40,079 Jun Dela Cruz

2 Riyaz Zavahir SMD 25,189 Riquaza Zavahir

3 John Cordero EVC 22,753 Jun Dela Cruz

4 Bobby Garcia EMD 22,609 Jun Dela Cruz

5 Marylou Solamillos EMD 17,910 Jun Dela Cruz

6 Christine Cantada EMD 15,302 Mario Bayona

7 Tess Abellanosa MD 15,153 Therese Gajete

8 Amanda Ryba MD 14,941 Christine Cantada



9 Tania Silverio SMD 14,881 Jun Dela Cruz

10 Oria Gonzales SA 14,790 Marylou Solamillos

11 Natylia Miyat MD 14,380 Elsa Talavera

12 Anhel Altamirano A 14,048 Clarence Bayaoa

13 Maida Talens MD 13,962 Marites Velena

14 Alvin Ubaldo CEO MD 13,957 John Cordero

15 Clara Cristina Cordero MD 13,390 John Cordero

16 Maximilian Mallari A 12,225 Elia Juarez

17 Brianna Snead SA 12,209 Riyaz Zavahir

18 Bob Reyes SMD 11,485 Winfred  Ruperto

19 Reynaldo Santos A 11,461 Gabriel Fernando

20 Noreen Quimson MD 11,113 Alvin Ubaldo

Rank  Top 3 TA Recruits

1 Cindy Miranda-Barcenas TA 4 Clarence Bayaoa

2 Rebekah Newman TA 3 Geoffrey Battad

2 Isabel Mejia TA 3 Clarence Bayaoa

4 Jason Fontela TA 2 John Cordero

4 Ryan Casuga TA 2 Alvin Ubaldo

4 Haydee Aguirrebarrena TA 2 Jun Dela Cruz

4 Genna Reyes TA 2 Alvin Ubaldo

Rank  Top 3 TA Points

1 Ariana Faina TA 6,725 Patrick Tomas

2 Miguel Talens TA 1,512 Marites Velena

3 Enrico Delmar TA 1,297 Mark Banzon

Rank Top 4 Associate Recruits

1 Anhel Altamirano A 8 Clarence Bayaoa

2 Jaivie Robles A 7 Alvin Ubaldo

3 Alejandra Ledezma A 5 Jayne Icban

4 Reynaldo Santos A 4 Gabriel Fernando

4 Michelle Laguatan A 4 Alvin Ubaldo

Rank Top 4 A Points

1 Anhel Altamirano A 14,048 Clarence Bayaoa

2 Maximilian Mallari A 12,816 Elia Juarez

3 Reynaldo Santos A 11,461 Gabriel Fernando

4 Richard Cartaciano A 9,929 Justin Dela Cruz

Rank Top 5 SA Recruits

1 Raul Ramirez SA 8 Clarence Bayaoa

2 Leonardo Aranda SA 6 Christian Lee Paronable

3 Kim  Loeung SA 5 Jun Dela Cruz

4 Gerald Valdellon SA 3 Imelda Mayhew

4 Marc Gillissie SA 3 Jun Dela Cruz

4 Marivic  Cagatao SA 3 Geoffrey Battad

4 Will Cutler SA 3 Alvin Ubaldo

8 Rammier Delacruz SA 2 Andrea Saroza

8 Bryan Adams SA 2 Christian Lee Paronable

Rank Top 5 SA Points

1 Angel Bagasol MD 17,342 Marylou Solamillos

2 Maida Talens MD 16,655 Marites Velena

3 Amanda Ryba MD 16,242 Christine Cantada

4 Tess Abellanosa MD 15,587 Therese Gajete

5 Natylia Miyat MD 14,380 Elsa Talavera

Rank Top 6 MD Recruits

1 Juan Landaverde MD 13 Christian Lee Paronable

2 Clara Cristina Cordero MD 10 John Cordero



3 Emily Montero MD 8 Alvin Ubaldo

4 Jason Patrick Laurel MD 5 Alfonso Garcia

4 John Cabanlit MD 5 Alfonso Garcia

6 Dennis Tibayan MD 4 Charm Mendoza

6 Monina Fernando MD 4 Gabriel Fernando

8 Sky King MD 4 Bob Reyes

Rank Top 6 MD Points

1 Angel Bagasol MD 17,342 Marylou Solamillos

2 Maida Talens MD 16,655 Marites Velena

3 Amanda Ryba MD 16,242 Christine Cantada

4 Tess Abellanosa MD 15,587 Therese Gajete

5 Natylia Miyat MD 14,380 Elsa Talavera

6 Norma Laura Mallari MD 13,525 Elia Juarez

Top 10 SMD Recruits

1 Jun Dela Cruz EVC 22 Tony  Carungay

2 Alvin Ubaldo CEO MD 22 John Cordero

3 John Cordero EVC 18 Jun Dela Cruz

4 Bob Reyes SMD 13 Winfred  Ruperto

5 Clarence Bayaoa SMD 11 Christine Cantada

6 Dierra Bean SMD 10 Jun Dela Cruz

7 Charm Mendoza SMD 7 Alfonso Garcia

7 Alfonso Garcia SMD 7 Jun Dela Cruz

7 Stephanie Allison SMD 7 Bob Reyes

10 Andre Proverbs SMD 6 John Cordero

10 Jayne Icban SMD 6 Christine Cantada

10 Elsa Talavera SMD 6 Marylou Solamillos

Rank Top 10 SMD Points

1 Jun Dela Cruz EVC 74,731 Tony  Carungay

2 Bob Reyes SMD 69,712 Winfred  Ruperto

3 John Cordero EVC 62,743 Jun Dela Cruz

4 Christine Cantada EMD 49,150 Mario Bayona

5 Marylou Solamillos EMD 48,728 Jun Dela Cruz

6 Alvin Ubaldo CEO MD 42,241 John Cordero

7 Ruby Ancheta SMD 41,077 Jun Dela Cruz

8 Riyaz Zavahir SMD 40,149 Riquaza Zavahir

9 Therese Gajete SMD 37,011 Jun Dela Cruz

10 Bobby Garcia EMD 28,505 Jun Dela Cruz

Rank Top 5 Super Base Recruits

1 Jun Dela Cruz EVC 64 Tony  Carungay

2 John Cordero EVC 55 Jun Dela Cruz

3 Alvin Ubaldo CEO MD 25 John Cordero

4 Christine Cantada EMD 24 Mario Bayona

5 Bob Reyes SMD 20 Winfred  Ruperto

Rank Top 5 Super Base Points

1 Jun Dela Cruz EVC 311,124 Tony  Carungay

2 John Cordero EVC 211,637 Jun Dela Cruz

3 Bob Reyes SMD 84,124 Winfred  Ruperto

4 Christine Cantada EMD 83,815 Mario Bayona

5 Marylou Solamillos EMD 74,780 Jun Dela Cruz

Rank Top 5 Super Team Recruits

1 Jun Dela Cruz EVC 151 Tony  Carungay

2 John Cordero EVC 83 Jun Dela Cruz

3 Alvin Ubaldo CEO MD 25 John Cordero

4 Christine Cantada EMD 24 Mario Bayona

5 Bob Reyes SMD 20 Winfred  Ruperto



Rank Top 5 Super Team Net Points

1 Jun Dela Cruz EVC 682,474 Tony  Carungay

2 John Cordero EVC 355,762 Jun Dela Cruz

3 Marylou Solamillos EMD 84,710 Jun Dela Cruz

4 Bob Reyes SMD 84,124 Winfred  Ruperto

5 Christine Cantada EMD 83,815 Mario Bayona

Rank Top 20 Cash Flow

1 Jun Dela Cruz EVC Tony  Carungay

2 John Cordero EVC Jun Dela Cruz

3 Ruby Ancheta SMD Jun Dela Cruz

4 Bob Reyes SMD Winfred  Ruperto

5 Riyaz Zavahir SMD Riquaza Zavahir

6 Christine Cantada EMD Mario Bayona

7 Marylou Solamillos EMD Jun Dela Cruz

8 Bobby Garcia EMD Jun Dela Cruz

9 Alvin Ubaldo CEO MD John Cordero

10 Joe Martinez EMD John Cordero

11 Tania Silverio SMD Jun Dela Cruz

12 Andre Proverbs SMD John Cordero

13 Winfred  Ruperto SMD John Cordero

14 Therese Gajete SMD Jun Dela Cruz

15 Stephanie Allison SMD Bob Reyes

16 Maida Talens MD Marites Velena

17 Tess Abellanosa MD Therese Gajete

18 Amanda Ryba MD Christine Cantada

19 Clarence Bayaoa SMD Christine Cantada

20 Emilie Jones SMD Bob Reyes


